
 
10 km
1. 1. 1. 84 - Vojtěch Vlkovský CZE M30 36:47,3 3,40 -- -- 17:58,8 (1.) 18:48,4 (1.)
2. 2. 2. 25 - Jan Dvořák CZE M30 (Jeseník) 36:59,3 3,41 +11 +11,9 18:03,5 (3.) 18:55,7 (2.)
3. 3. 3. 82 - Vítek Dvořák CZE M30 37:14,0 3,43 +26 +14,7 18:05,9 (4.) 19:08,0 (3.)
4. 4. 4. 80 - Martin Bráblík CZE M30 37:22,1 3,44 +34 +8,0 17:59,3 (2.) 19:22,7 (5.)
5. 5. 1. 68 - Przemyslaw Marciniar POL M40 38:03,7 3,48 +1:16 +41,6 18:25,7 (6.) 19:37,9 (7.)
6. 6. 5. 61 - Aleš Buchtík CZE M30 ABND racing team 38:20,9 3,50 +1:33 +17,1 18:43,8 (7.) 19:37,0 (6.)
7. 7. 2. 92 - Radek Chlopčík CZE M40 38:47,9 3,52 +2:00 +26,9 19:25,4 (11.) 19:22,4 (4.)
8. 8. 6. 83 - Michal Bráblík CZE M30 39:20,4 3,56 +2:33 +32,5 18:09,5 (5.) 21:10,9 (14.)
9. 9. 7. 93 - Jakub Brückner CZE M30 39:21,6 3,56 +2:34 +1,1 18:49,3 (8.) 20:32,2 (9.)
10. 10. 8. 81 - Lukáš Malínek CZE M30 39:47,0 3,58 +2:59 +25,4 19:20,1 (10.) 20:26,9 (8.)
11. 11. 9. 24 - František Dvořák CZE M30 (Jeseník) 39:53,4 3,59 +3:06 +6,3 19:02,4 (9.) 20:50,9 (12.)
12. 12. 10. 2 - Tomáš Procházka CZE M30 RUN magazine team 40:14,3 4,1 +3:26 +20,9 19:32,4 (12.) 20:41,9 (11.)
13. 13. 11. 62 - Prokop Svoboda CZE M30 40:49,9 4,4 +4:02 +35,6 20:15,8 (15.) 20:34,1 (10.)
14. 14. 3. 37 - Jacek Borgul POL M40 (Glucholazy) 41:52,0 4,11 +5:04 +1:02,0 20:27,9 (17.) 21:24,0 (15.)
15. 15. 12. 70 - Daniel Dvořák CZE M30 42:03,7 4,12 +5:16 +11,6 20:58,3 (22.) 21:05,3 (13.)
16. 16. 13. 27 - Robin Pospíšil CZE M30 JES9-RUN 42:14,3 4,13 +5:26 +10,6 20:15,9 (16.) 21:58,4 (19.)
17. 17. 4. 38 - Jan Pavelka CZE M40 (Brno) 42:20,9 4,14 +5:33 +6,5 20:15,0 (13.) 22:05,8 (23.)
18. 18. 5. 73 - Daniel Kovář CZE M40 42:32,1 4,15 +5:44 +11,2 20:15,6 (14.) 22:16,5 (26.)
19. 19. 1. 15 - Petr Ordáň CZE M60 Team Jeseníky 42:34,1 4,15 +5:46 +1,9 20:43,7 (19.) 21:50,3 (18.)
20. 20. 6. 53 - Antonin Hildebrand CZE M40 (Česká Ves) 42:34,7 4,15 +5:47 +0,6 20:56,9 (21.) 21:37,8 (17.)
21. 21. 14. 3 - Jaroslav Kunčík CZE M30 (Brno) 42:41,1 4,16 +5:53 +6,3 21:13,5 (25.) 21:27,5 (16.)
22. 1. 1. 8 - Anna Korzeniowska POL Ž30 (Prudnik) 42:54,1 4,17 +6:06 +13,0 20:48,5 (20.) 22:05,6 (22.)
23. 2. 2. 60 - Gabriela Weissová CZE Ž30 (Jeseník) 43:00,4 4,18 +6:13 +6,2 20:43,2 (18.) 22:17,2 (27.)
24. 22. 2. 65 - Petr Zapletal CZE M60 43:10,9 4,19 +6:23 +10,4 21:03,5 (23.) 22:07,3 (24.)
25. 23. 7. 31 - Tomáš Baťa CZE M40 Team Jeseníky 43:14,3 4,19 +6:26 +3,4 21:12,0 (24.) 22:02,3 (21.)
26. 24. 8. 95 - Jan Petrásek CZE M40 43:42,1 4,22 +6:54 +27,8 21:33,6 (28.) 22:08,5 (25.)
27. 25. 15. 14 - Daniel Šoukal CZE M30 (Kopřivná) 43:52,4 4,23 +7:05 +10,2 21:50,7 (30.) 22:01,7 (20.)
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 28. 26. 9. 52 - Zbyněk Štork CZE M40 (Jeseník) 43:58,8 4,23 +7:11 +6,4 21:15,0 (26.) 22:43,8 (29.)
29. 3. 1. 51 - Lucie Neugebauerová CZE Ž40 Team Jeseníky 44:00,1 4,24 +7:12 +1,2 21:15,3 (27.) 22:44,8 (30.)
30. 27. 1. 45 - Marek Mitrenga CZE M50 Royal Rangers 45:01,5 4,30 +8:14 +1:01,4 22:17,8 (33.) 22:43,7 (28.)
31. 28. 16. 32 - Adam Křupala CZE M30 Jeseničáci 46:05,3 4,36 +9:17 +1:03,8 21:42,6 (29.) 24:22,7 (37.)
32. 29. 2. 78 - Jiří Bret CZE M50 46:18,6 4,37 +9:31 +13,3 22:49,0 (35.) 23:29,6 (33.)
33. 4. 3. 49 - Jitka Procházková CZE Ž30 česká ves 46:38,7 4,39 +9:51 +20,0 23:04,4 (36.) 23:34,3 (34.)
34. 5. 4. 87 - Helena Nováčková CZE Ž30 46:46,1 4,40 +9:58 +7,3 22:03,7 (31.) 24:42,3 (40.)
35. 6. 5. 88 - Marta Horáčková CZE Ž30 46:51,2 4,41 +10:03 +5,0 23:07,1 (37.) 23:44,0 (35.)
36. 30. 10. 7 - Daniel Krzok CZE M40 Team Jeseníky 47:00,9 4,42 +10:13 +9,6 23:40,7 (40.) 23:20,1 (31.)
37. 31. 11. 69 - Petr Vořech CZE M40 47:20,6 4,44 +10:33 +19,7 23:54,1 (42.) 23:26,5 (32.)
38. 32. 17. 46 - Petr Buryánek CZE M30 (Jeseník) 47:57,7 4,47 +11:10 +37,1 22:33,5 (34.) 25:24,2 (43.)
39. 33. 12. 4 - Karel Sekot CZE M40 (Jeseník) 48:02,2 4,48 +11:14 +4,4 23:39,5 (39.) 24:22,6 (36.)
40. 34. 13. 90 - Petr Píše CZE M40 48:23,6 4,50 +11:36 +21,4 23:58,3 (45.) 24:25,3 (38.)
41. 7. 2. 9 - Petra Kostková CZE Ž40 popina team 48:30,7 4,51 +11:43 +7,0 23:56,0 (44.) 24:34,6 (39.)
42. 35. 18. 54 - Jakub Kuchejda CZE M30 JES9-run 49:08,6 4,54 +12:21 +37,8 22:05,7 (32.) 27:02,8 (53.)
43. 36. 14. 86 - Lukáš Píše CZE M40 49:17,6 4,55 +12:30 +9,0 23:47,8 (41.) 25:29,7 (44.)
44. 37. 3. 6 - Viktor Stepaňuk CZE M60 Fitcentrum Lipová 49:23,0 4,56 +12:35 +5,4 23:14,3 (38.) 26:08,6 (49.)
45. 38. 19. 41 - Michal Černý CZE M30 (Jeseník) 49:36,0 4,57 +12:48 +12,9 24:17,1 (47.) 25:18,8 (42.)
46. 39. 3. 39 - Radim Urban CZE M50 (Jesenik) 49:44,3 4,58 +12:56 +8,3 24:39,2 (48.) 25:05,1 (41.)
47. 40. 4. 89 - Robert Sroka CZE M50 50:02,9 5,0 +13:15 +18,5 23:59,8 (46.) 26:03,0 (47.)
48. 8. 1. 48 - Sylva Procházková CZE Ž50 česká ves 50:06,1 5,0 +13:18 +3,2 23:56,0 (43.) 26:10,1 (50.)
49. 41. 15. 16 - Tibor Macík CZE M40 (Jeseník) 50:58,0 5,5 +14:10 +51,9 24:56,8 (51.) 26:01,2 (46.)
50. 9. 3. 91 - Pavlína Válková CZE Ž40 51:04,3 5,6 +14:17 +6,3 24:40,6 (49.) 26:23,7 (52.)
51. 42. 16. 47 - Matouš Horák CZE M40 (Jeseník) 51:22,9 5,8 +14:35 +18,5 25:16,3 (53.) 26:06,6 (48.)
52. 43. 4. 50 - Radek Procházka CZE M60 česká ves 52:25,0 5,14 +15:37 +1:02,0 24:43,9 (50.) 27:41,0 (58.)
53. 44. 17. 36 - Miroslav Honiš CZE M40 (Jeseník) 52:34,2 5,15 +15:46 +9,1 25:09,4 (52.) 27:24,8 (55.)
54. 45. 5. 29 - Jan Procházka CZE M60 Team Jeseníky 52:52,2 5,17 +16:04 +18,0 27:08,6 (62.) 25:43,5 (45.)
55. 10. 4. 18 - Markéta Slavíková CZE Ž40 (Jeseník) 52:59,5 5,17 +16:12 +7,2 26:42,7 (59.) 26:16,7 (51.)
56. 11. 6. 10 - Andrea Klárová CZE Ž30 Team Jeseníky 53:17,3 5,19 +16:29 +17,8 25:42,8 (54.) 27:34,4 (56.)
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 57. 46. 5. 12 - Martin Šubrt CZE M50 (Vapenna) 53:32,0 5,21 +16:44 +14,7 26:09,4 (55.) 27:22,6 (54.)
58. 12. 7. 79 - Natálie Nováková CZE Ž30 54:02,8 5,24 +17:15 +30,7 26:11,5 (56.) 27:51,2 (59.)
59. 47. 1. 94 - Stanislav Holeček CZE M70 54:21,4 5,26 +17:34 +18,6 26:45,6 (60.) 27:35,7 (57.)
60. 48. 20. 56 - Vladimír Halama CZE M30 (Jeseník) 55:00,2 5,30 +18:12 +38,8 26:22,0 (58.) 28:38,1 (60.)
61. 49. 6. 85 - Martin Šejda CZE M50 55:53,5 5,35 +19:06 +53,3 26:13,4 (57.) 29:40,1 (64.)
62. 13. 5. 44 - Gabriela Švajdová CZE Ž40 GOLD RUN 56:17,3 5,37 +19:29 +23,7 26:51,3 (61.) 29:25,9 (63.)
63. 14. 8. 63 - Lenka Podlesná CZE Ž30 56:48,3 5,40 +20:00 +31,0 27:28,7 (65.) 29:19,6 (61.)
64. 15. 6. 64 - Silvie Kukučková CZE Ž40 56:48,5 5,40 +20:01 +0,2 27:28,8 (66.) 29:19,7 (62.)
65. 50. 18. 67 - Jan Přikryl CZE M40 57:13,2 5,43 +20:25 +24,7 27:19,0 (63.) 29:54,2 (65.)
66. 51. 7. 22 - Stanislav Sloup CZE M50 (Lipova Lázně) 57:30,7 5,45 +20:43 +17,4 27:26,4 (64.) 30:04,2 (66.)
67. 52. 8. 66 - Libor Miškář CZE M50 58:21,3 5,50 +21:33 +50,5 28:08,6 (67.) 30:12,7 (67.)
68. 53. 2. 11 - Josef Rábek CZE M70 (Česká Ves) 59:21,6 5,56 +22:34 +1:00,3 28:37,7 (68.) 30:43,9 (68.)
69. 16. 9. 33 - Anna Zaoralová CZE Ž30 (Lipová-lázně) 59:57,9 5,59 +23:10 +36,2 28:39,7 (69.) 31:18,2 (69.)
70. 17. 10. 74 - Malgorzata Werner POL Ž30 1:02:18,6 6,13 +25:31 +2:20,7 29:53,6 (70.) 32:25,0 (73.)
71. 54. 21. 75 - Jacek Makowski POL M30 1:02:19,0 6,13 +25:31 +0,3 29:54,1 (72.) 32:24,8 (70.)
72. 55. 9. 77 - Pawel Drozdzik POL M50 1:02:19,0 6,13 +25:31 +0,0 29:54,0 (71.) 32:24,9 (72.)
73. 18. 11. 76 - Klaudia Kiefer POL Ž30 1:02:19,3 6,13 +25:31 +0,2 29:54,4 (73.) 32:24,9 (71.)
74. 19. 2. 5 - Hana Jindrová Paluchová CZE Ž50 fitcentrum Lipová 1:06:09,5 6,36 +29:22 +3:50,2 31:24,1 (74.) 34:45,3 (74.)
DNF DNF DNF 26 - Tomáš Kopřiva CZE M30 (Jeseník) 0,0 22:38,7 () ()
DNS DNS DNS 17 - Tomáš Konkol CZE M40 (Přerov) 0,0 ()
DNS DNS DNS 28 - Martin Machala CZE M30 (Vsetín) 0,0 ()
DNS DNS DNS 34 - Ondřej Tichý CZE M40 RunForRum 0,0 ()
DNS DNS DNS 55 - Jan Šťastný CZE M30 (Česká Ves) 0,0 ()

Celkem záznamů: 79
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